G.N. 2848

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1563286
1310277
2983537
0782504
3029358
2549834
2372364
1890541
2304078
3018178
2940047
2566266
2795114
1231001
1219657
2230969
2680808
2456943
2670787
2679079
2355961
2993480
3049392
1213086
2141589
2921837

ABLE CHINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
ABLE HOME DECORATIONS CO., LIMITED
AIM1116 Beauty Limited

ALLAN TSANG & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ALLIED INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
AMP COMPOSITES CO., LIMITED

ANNHAO AUTO ACCESSORY CO., LIMITED

ART HIGH LIMITED

Absolute Finance Company Limited

Anti-epidemic Alliance Limited

Arbor Equity Limited

Art Star Technology (HK) CO., LIMITED

Aslkutu Limited

BDP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BEIJING PORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLING HOLDING LIMITED

BMR INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
BNR ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BOGE CO., LIMITED

BRIGHT ACHIEVE INVESTMENT LIMITED
Beevest Asset Management Limited

BenoitB photography Limited

BlazingCats Co., Limited

Blueprint Collections (Asia) Limited

C-SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CANGZHOU ACE PIPE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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1479715
0341262

1857925
2900034
2873447
2520335

0153509
3050568
3044966
3044816
0532217

2254561
3031076
2894278
2088813
2709087
2543781
1975600

2940302
2604331
2982364
2706079
2057555
1574310
2940335
2982310
1301533
1839098
2959816
0943799
2813483

CATS Investment Limited

CENTURY 21 RELIANCE REALTY COMPANY LIMITED

CHEER HEALTH INC LIMITED
CHEERS Q LIMITED
CHERRY APPAREL (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

CHINA (HONG KONG) MEDICAL HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

CHINAWOOD LIMITED
CL Akesu Limited

CL Ganzizhou Limited
CL Mianyang Limited

CONQUEST MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS (TAIWAN)
LIMITED

CPS Technology Solution Limited

CREATIVE TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CTO PETROLEUM TRADING CO., LIMITED
Carefree Style Limited

Chain Survey Limited

Cheong Shing Construction Limited

China Sub-civic Center of Beijing Holding Company Limited

Cixi Yireh LED Lighting Technology Co., Limited

Connect Realty Agency Limited

CwF Limited

Cypress Tech Limited

DKTOUCH PHOTOELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) LIMITED
DORWAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Double Three International (HongKong) Co., Limited

Dr. Ian Shaw Limited

EIFA CO., LIMITED

ENERGETIC INVESTMENT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
EQUILIBRIUM INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

EVER ACTION LIMITED

EVER RICHNESS INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
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1296237
2130591
2437958
1898102
2907636
1611366
2540037
2020948
2207018
2933749
2290538
2858657
0556976
2493956
2570056
2610002
2514011

3023094
2500165
2964429
2469759
2221177
3130300
3045514
2642317
2762625
2367544
2802082
3007578
2081770
2190553
3109753
1771988

EXPRESS OCEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EXTENSITY LEARNING LIMITED

EZON LIMITED

FAME CROWN CORPORATION LIMITED

FAST TOP TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FERL LIMITED

FINECOLOUR MARKERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FOREVER BILLION ENGINEERING LIMITED
FORPROS GROUP LIMITED

Fairview Biotechnology Limited

First Gourmet Food Services Limited

G&V MUSIC CENTER LIMITED

GENIUS GUIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GEWU GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

GLASS HAMMER INVESTMENT LIMITED
GLORY PROFIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
GOLDEN LION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GRAND FORTUNE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GREAT PROSPECT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GWAI MI LIMITED

Genron Electronics Company Limited

Grainy Studio Limited -The-

Great Legnd Limited

Guangzhou Yuanfang Technology Co., Limited
H&R INFORMATION LIMITED

H.K. ADVISORY LIMITED

HANDMADE BAKERY COMPANY LIMITED
HK BMT bio-medical technology Limited

HK Dajing Real Estate Investment Limited

HK SICHUANG TRADING LIMITED

HK WINCHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HNHY PRODUCT COMPANY LIMITED
HOLIDAYS FRANCE RENTALS LIMITED
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2817174
2057032
2522791

3007034
2316638

2745023

2514539
3005132
1807309

2811859
1763066

1921944

2926571
1240140
2747080
3011004

2248759
2486013
2913398
1716795
2801832
2805840
2748072
3038763
2551533
3025656
3094889
2236186
2712679
2926661

HOMEBERRY ARTS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HONEST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MING RUI INTERNATIONAL) EDUCATION
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG REPUTATION TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WAH FUNG ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
INSTRUMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG YOUTH EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONGKONG CAPTAIN WIT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DNS DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HONG YANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG MARCUS TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MR.FU JEWELLERY (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG VANKO GROUP INVEST-HOLDING LIMITED

HONGKONG YUCHUANG FURNITURE GROUP LIMITED
HOTEL INTERIOR DESIGN O STUDIO LIMITED

HSTAR LIMITED

HUALUN TIANNU (HK) HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HUI PRIMETECH TRADING CO., LIMITED
HUNAN CYGE ELECTRONIC (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HUNG SUI ENGINEERING LIMITED

Hagen Pets Trading Limited

HandBall Brand Medicine Group Limited

Helios Vogue Limited

Hesper Limited

Hong Kong Ligo Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Qiansebian Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Sanshiwu Group Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tianlu Internet Technology Co., Limited
Hong Man International Holding Limited
HongKong Bonjoy Industrial Co., Limited

HongKong Hindar Optical Limited
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2474654 HongKong VOLCANO Holding Limited T MEEATRAE
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2667947 HongKong Zinghome Industrial Co., Limited
2822081 Hongkong Hui Dong Asset Management Company Limited

2880541 Hongkong Mao He International Trade Co., Limited

2358531 Hongkong Xuan Lang Biological Technology Limited E AR YR ATRAE
2420118 Hung Lik M&E Engineering Limited WIRETEARAE
1678245 IDEA HARVEST LIMITED HRARAFE

20663112 IKOVATEX (HK) CO., LIMITED EERIAEL TSR AR A E]
2074225 INC FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

2691408 INHERITANCE LIMITED BEARAT

2354277 INTERSTELLAR HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED EIEE S S AR AT
2435570 ITAC Solutions International Company Limited

3061013 Tllumifin Solutions Hong Kong Limited

2946510 JAPAN ZHONGXI CO., LIMITED HAZREHRAEHARAT
2224069 JCK TRADE LIMITED

2670533 JINMO CO., LIMITED AR AE

1146308 JUHANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED EEREE ETR A
2488749 IXA Management Limited EHEIARAT

2981650 Joseph Board Company Limited

3010326 KAAA Limited

0786411 KINGSTAR INT'L ENTERPRISE LIMITED R AR
2074155 KV CONSULTANTS LIMITED AR AR A E]

2752397 Kids Monte Development Limited B R S EATRAT
2066562 Kin Ching Limited

2982501 Kingshare Global Limited BRI R A H

3015888 Kodomo Mall Limited HEHEARAT

2513490 Kong Fook Development Limited

2955136 Kunlun Economic Development Limited R AR A E
3008724 LANDY EXPRESS SHIPPING & IT LIMITED e HOE SEATR A E
1887275 LEIMANDE ENERGY TECH CO., LIMITED EE BRI TR A
2305402 LIANXING INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED HEE AR E
1378889 LIN YI HUA COMPANY LIMITED

2645012 LITTLEOAK (HK) EDUCATION LIMITED IR (E BB AR A E



2632612
2482579
2209055
2516542
2519124
1695231
0962757
2209604

1679292
1428956
2665892
2835306
1156769
3013609
2623453
0753269
2998592
2899469
2733829
1877818
1551880
1965072
2954684
2706943
3008188
2654813
3104399
1572574
2937156
2206003
2206924
2991892
0786180

LONG BRILLIANT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LONG CHEER CORPORATION LIMITED

LONG GAIN INC LIMITED

LUCKY JADE LIMITED

Loyal Bay Limited

MAGE-TOP (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MAGIC BEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MARINE (Hong Kong) E-Business Co., Limited

MARK WELL ENGINEERING LIMITED

MAX BEAUTY ASIA LIMITED

MCTS Limited

MEANINGFUL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MEYTON INVESTMENT LIMITED

MINGGE TRADING LIMITED

MORNING DRUGSTORE LIMITED

MULTI TECH LIMITED

MUSTARD SEED FAITH MATTHEW 17 20 LIMITED
Marine Fuel Trade Limited

Ming To Corporation Limited

Moon Mimi International Services Limited

NABO TRADE CO., LIMITED

NARINNA TRADING CO., LIMITED

NEW BEST CONSULTING (HK) LIMITED

NEW EASE TRADING LIMITED

NHK 1994 LIMITED

NINE HEALTH GLOBAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
NINGBO SOUDER ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
NINGBO TIEDA IMP AND EXP CO., LIMITED
Night Jazz Limited

Nong's Healthcare 26 Limited

OCEAN ALLIANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

OCEAN POWER AUTO PART CO LIMITED
OPTEK ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
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3030679
2979693
0225650
1170530
1516814
2937915
0635374
1466940
2997889
2655423
2414482
1219113
2471441
2305355
1824948
2678257
2178701
2035172
3006292
3025174
2507493
2468820
0747346
1258482
1861095
1227639
3003470
1572641
2798502
0609562
2460738
0850522
2229068

Octoplus Trading Co., Limited

Osiris Limited

PARWEAL LIMITED

PEARL MOTION FASHION LIMITED

PEMEX (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

PENGXU GROUP CO., LIMITED

PERICULUM LIMITED

PROFIT TURBO LIMITED

PUREWORKS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Pan Feng (Hong Kong) Industrial Company Limited
Pifugroup Limited

Powergolf Limited

Prosperous Home Limited

RUITE (ZHENGZHOU) DIAMOND BELTS CO., LIMITED
RUNCHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Randy stone Co., Limited

Redefine Limited

Reef- Canberra Management Company Limited

River Kingstone Limited

S E T INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SAYU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
SECURE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SENCON (FAR EAST) TRADING LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN OCEAN MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
SHINGYT INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHUNXIN (HK) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SIAM LIFESTYLE LIMITED

SILICON FEDERATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SMAP (China) Limited

SMARTCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SMARTER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUNTIDE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUSANOO VENTURES LIMITED
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2233154
2712905
3018168
2966591
2511353
0790701
2693354
0984629
1732805
1638034
2227415
2835258
2820447
2939817
2365813
2439463
0084142
2217413

3033393
2937849
2920746
1760849
2815647
3020465
2177034
2223373
1204335
1537263
2609940
2784011
0434606
2920182
0608432

Shen Zhen Dowins Trading Limited

Shenzhen Berix Tech Co., Limited

Sino Moroccan International Trade Limited
Skyline High Limited

T3LW (Holding) Limited

TAIJIA SAFE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
TOREMY HOLDING LIMITED
TOWERCREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TRUSTFULLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TYCHE PARAGON LIMITED

TaYi Trading Co., Limited

Taiway Consultant Limited

Taste Hot Pot Holdings Limited

Tokyo Engineering Co., Limited

Tsuen Wang Engineering Limited

Tycoon space technology Limited

UNIVERSAL PRINTED CIRCUIT COMPANY LIMITED

UNIYOUNG LIA INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC AND TRADE

CO., LIMITED

UNTIL TRADING LIMITED

Universal Beauty International Limited
Universal Holding Limited

Utron International Trading (HK) Limited
VIVID OVERSEAS (HK) LIMITED

VVY CLOUD LIMITED

Vykon Controls Hong Kong Limited
W2COMP COMPANY LIMITED

WELL PINE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WIKIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
WIN IMPACT LIMITED

WING CHEONG FA COMPANY LIMITED
WISE GRANDY LIMITED

WISE WIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
WISECO FASHION COMPANY LIMITED
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0093711
0919152
2919085
3050694
1902996
2837777
2487196
2387054
3026046
3048651
2532820
2361554

2398941

3008765

10 June 2022

WO YEE SHUN ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
WORLD TECH CORPORATION LIMITED

Wakeup Technology Co., Limited

XUN ZHEN TRADING LIMITED

Ximpressive Limited

YING HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YUCHANG SHIPPING LIMITED

YUE DE SI GOU LIMITED

‘Yoganic International Limited

Yuhang Investment Limited

ZhongLian Photoelectric Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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